## L08000024055

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
. (Add	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



000119473710

03/07/08--01011--019 \*\*125.00

DEFABLISION OF STATE BIVISION OF CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

FILED

08 MAR - 7 PM 12: 3

SECRETARY OF STA

T. HAMPTON

MAR - 7 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: NSEW Enterise LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Joseph E. Costanzo (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
MSEW Enterprise LLC (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
900 Ocala Rd 300-110
Tallahassee FL 32304/ (City/State and Zip Code)
(Chyroline and Esp Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Togeth E. Costano at (561) 767-7689  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \$\ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
NSEW Enterprise L (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabii	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC. )
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1224 Conwath Rd Tell abusgus, FL 32303	800 Ocala Rd. 300-110 Tallchassee, FL 30304
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the r  Joseph F.  Name	egistered agent are:
HOM Canya Florida street add	出 <b>た</b> と. Iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
	FL 33303 and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signature.	7 PHIZ:
(CONTIN) Page 1 of	(ULU)

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag	Name and Name and Name and	Address:
MGRM.	Josep	1 Canada Rd.
	Talak	435ce, FL 32303
MGRM	_ Josh	n D. Abris
	— <del>200</del> Talle	Scric 14 Shaku FL, 30303
•		
Use attachment if n	ecessary)	
LE V: Effective date fective date	e, if other than the date of filing: the date must be specific and ca	. (OPTIC annot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date	e, if other than the date of filing:, the date must be specific and can of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date	e, if other than the date of filing:, the date must be specific and can of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the date of filing:, the date must be specific and can of filing.)  ATURE:	
fective date is listed days after the date  REQUIRED SIGN  Sign  (Ir	e, if other than the date of filing:, the date must be specific and can of filing.)  ATURE:	nnot be more than five business per sentative of a member.
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and can be filing.  ATURE:  mature of a member or an authorized accordance with section 608.408(3), Filthis document constitutes an affirmation that the facts stated herein are true.	representative of a member.  Horida Statutes, the execution in under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and can of filing.)  ATURE:  mature of a member or an authorized accordance with section 608.408(3), Filthis document constitutes an affirmation	representative of a member.  Horida Statutes, the execution in under the penalties of perjury